
Company Name Last First Email

Abengoa‐Calvert Advisors Corboy Jim jim@calvertadvisors.com
Alpern Myers Stuart LLC Hickey Lisa Tormoen lisahickey@coloradolawyers.net
Citizens' Utility Board of Oregon McGovern Jaime Jaime@oregoncub.org
CLECA Sherriff Nora nes@a‐klaw.com
CPUC ORA Abhulimen Joseph Joseph.Abhulimen@cpuc.ca.gov
CPUC ORA Dorland Kanya Kanya.Dorland@cpuc.ca.gov
CPUC ORA Lee Diana Diana.Lee@cpuc.ca.gov
CPUC ORA Lukins Chloe chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov
CPUC ORA Mee Charles Charles.Mee@cpuc.ca.gov
CPUC ORA Miley Matt Matt.Miley@cpuc.ca.gov
Energy Users Forum Kehrein Carolyn cmkehrein@ems‐ca.com
Law Fant Doug dfantlaw@earthlink.net
Northwest Energy Coalition Heutte Fred fred@nwenergy.org
NRDC Zichella Carl czichella@nrdc.org
Renewable Northwest (Liaison) Yourkowski Cameron Cameron@RenewableNW.org
Utah Office of Consumer Services Beck Michele mbeck@utah.gov
Utah Office of Consumer Services (Liaison) Murray Cheryl cmurray@utah.gov
Western Grid Group Lehr Ron Rllehr@msn.com
Western Grid Group Maracas Kate kmaracas@cox.net
Western Grid Group Ormond Amanda asormond@msn.com
Western Resources Advocates Kelly Nancy nkelly@westernresources.org
Western Resources Gardner Jennifer jennifer.gardner@westernresources.org
Wyoming Public Service Commission Norby Marci marci.norby@wymo.gov
Wyoming Public Service Commission Petrie Chris Chris.Petrie@wyo.gov
Wyoming Public Service Commission Seveland Kara kara.seveland@wyo.gov
Wyoming Public Service Commission Walker Dave dave.walker@wyo.gov
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